Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
DR SERIES LED Drivers
DR-12VDC-S-OUT - OUTDOOR NON-DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
PROJECT NOTESTYPE
OVERVIEW
Indoor & outdoor rated non-dimmable 12VDC drivers that come in a
range of different wattages. Input ranges from 100VAC to 277VAC.
Input Voltage 100-277VAC
Output Voltage 12VDC
Rated Power 30W/60W
Power Factor (at full load) 0.98@120VAC
86%@120VAC
Protection Short Circuit/Over Voltage/Over Temp.
Working Temperature -40~140°F / -40~60°C
Rated Locations Dry/Damp/Wet
Dimming NO
 Warranty 7 years
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IP67
DR SERIES LED Drivers
DR-12VDC-S-OUT   - OUTDOOR NON- DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
DIMENSIONS
DR
WATTAGE
30W - 30 Watts
60W - 60 Watts
- 12VDC S OUT
ORDER CODE
Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. 223B-8257 92nd Street, Delta, BC, Canada V4G 0A4  •  O 778.297.2121  •  TF 1.888.484.7295  •  info@twicebright.com
A B C
30W 5.8” x 1.8” x 1.0”
60W 7.4” x 2.4” x 1.0”
B
C
A